
2130

zL4

09/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  90
UM\0,E]ZMEF. RMSZL UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 %,D  2  50.00 25.5  1275.00
 2 %,D  15  300.00 0.0  4500.00

AFSL 

 24709.00

S[Z[8

 5775.00
 0.00
 0.00

 34.00

 5809.00
 2

8M8,  17  25.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 18900.00
 5809.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 2
 0

 0.00EF0] o


